

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.22455 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	06.04.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter-affidavit for the respondent Nos.1 to 5. The learned counsel appearing for the 6th respondent seeks time to file counter-affidavit and vacate stay. List on 20.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 28.08.2025 is extended till then. BKM, J SCH	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE